

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - <u>Construction of road</u> <u>and C.I. work from T05</u> <u>to Ruchi Tola under</u> <u>M.M.G.S.S.</u>					
Name of Agency - <u>Narendra Kumar</u> <u>Yadav at Shambh.</u>					
Agreement No. <u>901704</u>					
Date of Work <u>12/12/2020</u>					
Date of Completion <u>11/12/2021</u>					
Date of Measurement					
① <u>Content of Reference</u> <u>Shocking Bench</u> <u>Marks - do do do</u> <u>20 x 30.00 = 600.00</u> <u>23 x 30.00 = 690.00</u> <u>1 x 20.00 = 20.00</u> <u>Total = 1.310 km.</u>					
② <u>Content of Reference</u> <u>Billor and Buzice</u> <u>do do do</u> <u>Wide Stem 10 = ①</u>					
Continuation = <u>1.310 km</u>					

29

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Const. of road and				
	C.D work from To3 to Ruchi				
	Tala under mmsy (S.C)				
	length- 1.310 k.m				
Name of Agency:-	Sri Narendra Kumar				
	yadav at. Shampur.				
Agreement No-	02/S.B.D/mmsy (S.C)				
	2021 - 22				
Agreement value:-	Rs 90,17,041 = 00				
Date of work order-	12/12/2021				
Date of completion:-	11/12/2021				
Date of entry:-	20.5.23				

① $\frac{1}{9}$ Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded materials, spreading in uniform layer with motor grader on prepared surface — do —

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 31.5$$

$$2 \times 16.4 \times 0.525 \times 0.100 = 1.72$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 30 \times 6.375 \times 0.100 = 9$$

$$2X \mid 5X \mid 0.375X \mid 0.100 \mid 0.38$$

$$50 \times 0,900 \times 0,750 = 33,75$$

$$10 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.100 = 121.5$$

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Reinforcement concrete.					
do — comp — job.					
51.937m ³ Qty vide T.M.B. pro. (27)					
@ Rs 5511 = 64/m ³ — Rs					2,86,258.20
(14/36) providing & laying 100mm dia R.C.C. NPS Humapipe for culvert. do — comp					
15.00mm Qty vide T.M.B. pro. (27)					
@ Rs 3982 = 88/m — Rs					59,743.20
(15/23) providing & fixing of typical masonry infirmatory sign Board with logo as per moud.					
do — comp — job					
02 NOS Qty vide T.M.B. pro. (27)					
@ Rs 12923 = 60/each — Rs					25,847.20
Total/Rs →					35,85,300.20
Add 12% hsr — (+)					4,30,236.20
Add 1% L.C — (+)					35,853.20
S.F — (+)					23,895.00
					40,75,284.40
Less 15.11% as per spec					
— Mont — (-)					6,15,725.00
					34,59,559.40
Deduct previous payment — (-)					25,44,425.00
					9,15,084.40
22.5.23					
22					

Continuation

C&P

Rajiv

23/5/23